

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1	787	Version:	1			
Туре:	Consent Staff Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/29/2020				In control:	Board of County Commissioner	ſS
On agenda:	8/18/2020				Final action:		
Title:	Sebastian Inlet District Perpetual Beach Management and Sand By-Passing Easement						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Beach Renourishment, Easement Release / Modification / Establishment, Sand, Sebastian Inlet Taxing District						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Letters from James D. Gray, Jr., 3. Easement (12566 Highway A1A), 4. Schedule A to 12566 Highway A1A Easement, 5. Easement (12900 Highway A1A), 6. Schedule A to 12900 Highway A1A Easement, 7. Easement (Highway A1A), 8. Schedule A for Highway A1A						
Date	Ver.	Action By	у			Action	Result
8/18/2020	1	Board o	f County Co	mmis	sioners /	Approved staff's recommendation	

Sebastian Inlet District Perpetual Beach Management and Sand By-Passing Easement The County Attorney's Office recommends the Indian River County Board of County Commissioners authorize the chairman to execute the easements.